
1 101080100216 85 83.67 73.75 80.10 1

2 101080100214 81.5 79.00 71.83 76.88 2

3 101080100302 79 78.33 72.34 76.14

4 101080100120 80.5 71.67 73.25 74.95

5 101080100118 79 68.67 75.00 74.30

6 101080100303 80.5 70.00 70.42 73.32

7 101080100203 80.5 58.67 缺考 41.75

8 102080100405 89 76.33 85.83 83.93 1

9 102080100407 79 70.00 78.16 75.96 2

10 103080100515 80 85.33 ——— 83.73 1

11 103080100503 85 79.00 ——— 80.80 2

12 103080100511 67 82.00 ——— 77.50 3

13 103080100512 70 80.33 ——— 77.23

14 103080100520 65 79.33 ——— 75.03

15 103080100517 76 73.33 ——— 74.13

16 103080100510 67 75.67 ——— 73.07

17 103080100514 64 75.33 ——— 71.93

18 103080100507 64 73.67 ——— 70.77

19 104080100603 95 80.33 ——— 84.73 1
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江苏
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师学
院
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学前教育教
师



20 104080100601 94 77.33 ——— 82.33 2

21 104080100609 78 81.33 ——— 80.33

22 104080100606 98 68.00 ——— 77.00

23 104080100604 86 67.33 ——— 72.93

24 104080100607 65 71.33 ——— 69.43

25 105080100709 95 80.00 ——— 84.50 1

26 105080100713 96 77.33 ——— 82.93 2

27 105080100727 94 78.00 ——— 82.80

28 105080100712 93 78.33 ——— 82.73

29 105080100702 90 77.00 ——— 80.90

30 105080100704 91 75.67 ——— 80.27

31 106080100901 90 78.67 ——— 82.07 1

32 106080100907 78 79.67 ——— 79.17 2

33 106080100905 62 76.00 ——— 71.80 3

3

3
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2

2

3
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05

数学教师

英语教师

思想政治理
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安技
师学
院


